SCDS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  05/20/2011 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
SCDS SMD Power Inductor Code Tol Code Quantity Code

Applications:
Inductance and Current Ranges
How to Order
• Provides magnetic shielding against radiation
• Available on tape and reel for auto surface mounting
• Contact factory for inductance values outside those
listed in the datasheet
• Find environmental information and packaging
specification in related supplemental documents
• Power supply for VTRs
• Notebook PCs
• DC/DC converters
• OA equipment
• Portable communication devices
SCDS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  05/20/2011 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
0.150 ± 0.012 0.071 0.045 0.161 0.063 0.047 inches
3.8 ± 0.3 1.80 1.15 4.10 1.60 1.20 mm
0.185 ± 0.012 0.079 0.059 0.209 0.069 0.059 inches
4.7 ± 0.3 2.00 1.50 5.30 1.75 1.50 mm
0.185 ± 0.012 0.094 0.059 0.209 0.075 0.059 inches
4.7 ± 0.3 2.40 1.50 5.30 1.90 1.50 mm
0.185 ± 0.012 0.118 0.059 0.209 0.075 0.059 inches
4.7 ± 0.3 3.00 1.50 5.30 1.90 1.50 mm
0.224 ± 0.012 0.079 0.079 0.248 0.085 0.079 inches
5.7 ± 0.3 2.00 2.00 6.30 2.15 2.00 mm
0.224 ± 0.012 0.118 0.079 0.248 0.085 0.079 inches
5.7 ± 0.3 3.00 2.00 6.30 2.15 2.00 mm
0.264 ± 0.012 0.118 0.079 0.287 0.104 0.079 inches
6.7 ± 0.3 3.00 2.00 7.30 2.65 2.00 mm
0.264 ± 0.012 0.157 0.079 0.287 0.104 0.079 inches
6.7 ± 0.3 4.00 2.00 7.30 2.65 2.00 mm
SCDS5D28
SCDS6D28
SCDS6D38
H
SCDS5D18
SCDS4D22
SCDS4D28
Type / Code Units
SCDS3D18
SCDS4D18
A B D I J
Mechanical Specifications
SCDS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  05/20/2011 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
3D18
4D22
4D28
1R0 1.0 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V - 0.045 - - - 1.72 - -
1R2 1.2 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V - - - 0.024 - - - 2.56
1R5 1.5 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V 0.056 - 0.018 - 1.55 - 2.00 -
1R8 1.8 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V - - 0.021 0.028 - - 1.90 2.20
2R2 2.2 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V 0.072 0.075 0.025 0.031 1.20 1.32 1.80 2.04
2R7 2.7 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V - 0.105 - 0.043 - 1.28 - 1.60
3R3 3.3 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V 0.085 0.110 0.035 0.049 1.10 1.04 1.40 1.57
3R9 3.9 N 100KHz, 0.1V 7.96MHz, 0.1V - 0.155 0.040 0.065 - 0.88 1.30 1.44